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
sliders, golf cart storage under unit includes golf cart. 
Completely remodeled with full core expansion and 
fully furnished including washer & dryer. Call Lee @ 
937-902-1144 or email rlwelsh@woh.rr.com 
 
 

FOR SALE: UNIT 106-3    Lake Front Condo 
Two full BR. 2½BA. Fully furnished & well appointed 
for immediate enjoyment! Spacious closet space 
w/walk-in closet in master BR. Screened in porch with 
vinyl sliders. Golf cart included!! Asking $178,900  
Call Kim Terry @ 513-532-8869 or email 
kterry1@cinci.rr.com 
 

 

FOR SALE:  Unit 67-4   Beautiful open concept 2 BR, 
2BA condo. Unique features include outstanding newer 
custom cabinet kitchen, built-in 46’ 3-D Plasma TV, Lg. 
walk-in closet in Master BR, jetted tub and neo-angle 
shower in Master BA, inside Laundry with new W/D, 
Office,  30’ Glassed in Porch.  High traffic areas are tiled, 
otherwise carpeted. Built-ins & accent lighting thru-out. 
Too many extras to list! Asking $168,500   Call Denny or 
Ann O’dell  at  606-561-3193 or cell 937-684-7836  MUST 
SEE!!  
 

FOR SALE:  2003 Sea-Doo GTX 4-Tec Wave 
Runner and 1995 two place Shore Lander  
trailer.  $3,500     Call Clay @ 419-236-2208 
 
FOR SALE: Dresser w/mirror 56”x17”x30” $50.  
Panasonic 32” 3-D Stereo TV (not a flat screen)  $200. 
Vertical Blinds (beige cloth) fits patio doors from BR to 
porch 99¾” x99¼” $50.  Call 513-563-1681 or email 
kmulcare@fuse.net 
    

FOR RENT:  2 BR, 2BA Condo directly on the 
Beach in Destin FL.  Powder white sand, emerald 
water, breathtaking sunsets. Beautifully decorated! 

Winter rentals available.  
Call 513-235-6248   

See pictures at VRBO #235106. 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

When Looking to LIST or BUY contact 
LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY the 

REAL ESATE COMPANY that has been 
#1 IN SALES FOR 38 YEARS 

 
2013 is the year for FAMILY FUN 
AT WOODSON BEND RESORT 

FIND YOUR VACATION HOME HERE! 
THE PRICES ARE RIGHT 

 
FINANCING  Citizens Nat’l Bank 606-679-6341 

 

PICK UP BROCHURE OF UNITS at 
LLaakkee  CCuummbbeerrllaanndd  RReeaallttyy  ooffffiiccee                                

JJuusstt  oouuttssiiddee  ooff  tthhee  ggaattee  oorr    
View units www.lakecumberlandrealty.com 

 
 

 

FOR SALE:  2002 Sea-Doo GTI Jet-Ski, Trailer, 
Custom Cover.  Stored indoors, Runs great. $1,999. 
Call Larry @ 937-609-8743 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lake Cumberland Realty 
 

606-271-1005 
800-688-5737 

 

Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 

 

mailto:rlwelsh@woh.rr.com�
mailto:kterry1@cinci.rr.com�
mailto:kmulcare@fuse.net�
http://www.lakecumberlandrealty.com/�


Special Offer!! 
Present this coupon for a $1.00 discount for a 
round of  Mini-golf at Somerset Falls Family 
Park @ 100 Family Fun Dr., Somerset at Light 
#22 (turn behind Hardees). 
18 holes of challenging Putt Putt golf… 
2 (2) Pars     Par 59 and Par 42 
 

 
 
 

Advertisers Below Are Recommended by Lake 
Cumberland Realty  -  Bill & Nancy Bigelow 

 

 
DUNN PAINTING 

Chris Dunn, owner                          
114 Surrey Way 
Somerset, KY 42553 
606-303-3870        woodford992@hotmail.com 
 
 

 
 

STEAMCRAFT 
 

Carpet & Upholstery Cleaners 
Free Estimates        Reasonable Rates  274-0004 

Specialists in computerized Jet Stream Extraction 
Self-Contained – We Don’t Use Your Electricity! 

34 years experience 
 
 
 

 

I’m Vicki Burchfield a Woodson Bend owner  
and full-time resident since 1989! 

If you, or someone you know, are in need of a realtor, 
please contact me at (606)305-1879 or email 

vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.co 
 

Thank you so much! 
 

 
 

7-4  Updated 1 BR, 2 BA lower level condo. Condo has lots of 
storage, 3 electric fire-places & enclosed porch for additional 
living space. Entrance with no steps! MLS# 10922  REDUCED!  
$119,000 
 

9-3  Very Nice 3 BR, 2BA furnished condo w/core and BR 
extensions. Large covered side porch w/view of #6 fairway & 
green. Porch furniture & flat screen TVs negotiable. MLS 
#15574  REDUCED! $149,900 
 

21-4  Lower level condo with 2 BR and 1.5 BA. & updated 
Kitchen.  Condo has common area side porch and golf cart 
storage. Overlooks #7 tee and fairway. MLS #1303422   $109,500 
 

22-4  Very nice furnished lower level 2BR., 1 BA unit located on 
#7 fairway. Condo has sliders on the screened porch, side 
common area deck and large golf cart storage and GREAT views. 
MLS#15513  $89,500 
 

24-4  This one has it all! Lower level furnished condo with 2BR, 
2BA, WD, heat & AC to the porch w/sliders and a handicap ramp. 
Golf cart included. On #7 fairway.  Great sunsets, walk to pool. 
MLS#11343   REDUCED!! $121,000   
 

43-4 Nicely furnished lower level unit with 2BR, 1½ BA & 
renovated kitchen. Screened porch on back and common area side 
porch with steps to shaded back yard. Cul-de-sac location. 
MLS #16782   $114,900 
 

45-2  Completely renovated, beautifully furnished upper level 
condo w/3BR, 2BA. Glassed porch space inc. in large open living 
area. All expansions including covered 12’ side porch & 
Very large common area cart storage. $199,900  MLS #16821 
 

55-1  Lower level furnished condo with 2BR and 1BA on cul-de-
sac near the social hub. Condo has updated kitchen, side common 
area deck & great play area.  $79,900  MLS #10789 
 

92-4  Very nice lower level Lakeview condo w/2BR & 2BA. 
Open living space, updated kitchen, 4′ BR expansion, sliders on 
SP.  Common area & golf cart storage.  $144,900   MLS #16498 
 

94-1 New Listing LAKEVIEW very nice condo, lower level, 
fully furnished, 2BR, 2BA  $139,900    MLS# 17107 
106-2  Lake View upper level condo w/3BR & 2BA. Laminate 
flooring in open living space. Partially furnished & has core and 
4’ extension. Common area golf cart storage.  MLS # 15926    
$159,900 

mailto:woodford992@hotmail.com�
mailto:vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.co�


 
  

BBIILLLL,,  NNAANNCCYY,,  BBRRAADD  BBIIGGEELLOOWW  WWIILLLL  BBEE  
AAVVAAIILLAABBLLEE  77  DDAAYYSS  AA  WWEEEEKK  TTOO  SSHHOOWW  CCOONNDDOOSS..  
WWEE  LLIIVVEE  OONN  TTHHEE  RREESSOORRTT  SSOO  WWEE  AARREE  RREEAADDIILLYY  

AAVVAAIILLAABBLLEE..  CCAALLLL  AANNYYTTIIMMEE!!  
  

FFAANNTTAASSTTIICC  BBUUYYSS,,  BBUUYY  TTOODDAAYY!! 

Owners…tell your friends If they ever wanted a unit At WB 
NOW is the time! 

Good Financing at Citizens Nat’l Bank 606-679-6341 
Or Community Trust Somerset 606-679-8826 

PPiicckkuupp  bbrroocchhuurree  ooff  uunniittss  aatt  
  LLaakkee  CCuummbbeerrllaanndd  RReeaallttyy  ooffffiiccee  ((jjuusstt  oouuttssiiddee  ggaattee))                                

  oorr  vviieeww  aatt   www.lakecumberlandrealty.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GOLF UNITS – 1BA  2nd bath can easily be added 
    72-3  $84,900  Private, newer HVAC, W/D 

 
22-3  $99,000 Larger kitchen, covered sidewrap, vinyl sliders, 

 huge golf cart storage, quality decorating 
 

GOLF UNITS – 2BA $89,900-$124,900 
NEW LISTING 47-1 $89,900 

43-1, 47-1, 47-3, 50-3, 59-3, 70-1 
 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-GREAT BUY 
$118,900 -  $149,900 - 2 BR 

65-3  $118,900   17-4  $139,900 
75-1  $144,900 priced to sell    

 
$125,000 - $194,900 – 3 BR 

17-1, 44-3,  52-2,  57-1, 57-4, 58-2, 75-4, 83-4, 84-4  
57-1  $189,900  New listing has 8’ and 4’ Core and is 4 Bedroom, golf cart 

storage   
48-3 $149,900 Newly remodeled 3 bedr, owner wants larger unit 

 so PRICED TO SELL 
 

LAKEVIEW UNITS – 1 BR  1 BA – NEW LISTING 
2-2 $149,900 “Couples Paradise” Spectacular Lakeview, Beautiful Kitchen, 

Absolutely top of the line! 
Can sleep 6 – Check out the View! 

 
LAKEVIEW UNITS – 2 BR, 2 BA – GREAT PRICE 

10-4, 105-4, 94-2, 96-2, 96-4, 105-4 All Really Nice Units $139,900 - $169,900 
    2-4  $139,900 Temporary Price Reduction2BR 2BA Major Lakeview  

 
LAKEVIEW  3 BR, 2BA 

94-4 New Listing Priced to sell, 3 bedroom, Golf cart storage$169,900  
 

LAKEVIEW Core expanded – 2 or 3 BR 
$143,900 - $224,900   

Sometimes it’s worth it to pay more. 
2 BR – 106-3, 8-2, 8-3, 114-3, 2-4 

3 BR – 3-2, 80-4, 104-4, 117-3, 118-2, 119-2 

 

PATIO HOME FOR SALE 
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